
Concorrente Codice SocietàNum.Pos. TempoCategoria GAP Vel.

COMBINATA CAMUNA

TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM - VALLE CAMONICA BIKE ENJOY

Borno (BS) - 01/07/2018

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Giri: 1 Km: 45,000

1 A155367BACCANELLI ROBERTO32 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h06:43JS2M 21,3093

2 986814FMENSI FRANCESCO140 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h14:04S22M 7:21 20,1382

3 A107703ARICI SIMONE2 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h15:36S22M 8:53 19,9080

4 722024QLIGASACCHI STEFANO5 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h15:40S11M 8:57 19,9087

5 913329WALGHISI ISAIA10 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h16:22S11M 9:39 19,7985

6 916667UGIACOMINI ANDREA RODOLFO4 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h19:59G15M 13:16 19,2868

7 466739HRUMI GUIDO70 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 2h20:24G15M 13:41 19,2266

8 A141293BINO ALDO58 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRA 2h20:48S11M 14:05 19,1784

9 A090149BERTIN FAUSTO8 ASD SAN BORTOLO 2h21:16JS2M 14:33 19,1193

10 A085087TONNI LUCA57 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h21:41S11M 14:58 19,0588

11 727484QFADDA ANDREA60 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h21:48S22M 15:05 19,0379

12 910312WNICOLINI SERGIO3 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h21:52V24M 15:09 19,0371

13 800129AMOMETTI MARCO51 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRA 2h22:12JS2M 15:29 18,9889

14 948780JVEZZOLI DAVIDE211 BICITIME RACING TEAM A.S. 2h22:22V13M 15:39 18,9674

15 882760CGNANI ENZO33 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h22:44S22M 16:01 18,9180

16 728902CZAMBELLI MAURO251 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h23:36S22M 16:53 18,8079

17 02529237TELLAROLI LORENZO314 SINTESI CYCLING TEAM 2h24:38V24M 17:55 18,6673

18 7901555FORTI GIOVANNI142 ASD G.S. AL-GOM 2h24:41G15M 17:58 18,6668

19 874467SPICENI MASSIMILIANO34 ADDA MTB ADVENTURES 2h25:04V13M 18:21 18,6176

20 A051952SORTENI DIEGO122 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h25:16JS1M 18:33 18,5898

21 879349YRIGHETTI SIMONE59 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h25:54S11M 19:11 18,5087

22 A016207ALLONI MARCO14 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h25:57S11M 19:14 18,4986

23 A141292D'ANTONIO MASSIMO324 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h26:00V13M 19:17 18,4977

24 A084347QUAINI MATTEO357 DAMIANI XBIKE TEAM 2h26:01S22M 19:18 18,4979

25 577399CNALIN FABRIZIO194 LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 2h26:03V24M 19:20 18,4872

26 A138378MANGERINI MARCO54 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h26:13JS2M 19:30 18,4694

27 858931TCOLA FABIO68 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h26:39V24M 19:56 18,4069

28 1584VIDECKY KAREL36 MAX CURSOR 2h26:42S22M 19:59 18,4081

29 A082656CANNAVINA CESINO64 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.S. 2h26:49V13M 20:06 18,3976

30 505840BBETTINESCHI NATALE39 ASD BOARIO 2h28:01G26M 21:18 18,2461

31 522125AZAGLIO MANFREDI43 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h29:03G15M 22:20 18,1168

32 579189CMARIOTTO OSCAR130 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 2h29:06V24M 22:23 18,1071

33 02524133PICOTTI ROBERTO55 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h29:24JS2M 22:41 18,0790

34 910338GPESCI TIZIANO72 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h29:34V24M 22:51 18,0570

35 A114512CESARENI NICOLO'315 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 2h29:38JS2M 22:55 18,0492

36 870560KGLISONI GIOVANNI73 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h29:42G15M 22:59 18,0367

37 A079815MAZZOLDI MICHELE13 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h30:05JS2M 23:22 17,9890

38 A136956BELLESI ENRICO139 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h30:16JS2M 23:33 17,9695

39 794209QMIGNANI DANIELE258 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.S. 2h30:18S11M 23:35 17,9687
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40 997845RMEZZADRA GIORGIO79 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 2h30:48S22M 24:05 17,9083

41 A044294MARIOLI IVAN131 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h30:49S22M 24:06 17,9083

42 886521DBOSCHIROLI RUDI65 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h30:50V13M 24:07 17,8977

43 A048238SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE255 BICITIME RACING TEAM A.S. 2h31:03V24M 24:20 17,8772

44 A060188BENETTI MATTEO52 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h31:03JS1M 24:20 17,8798

45 848281ECOLLEONI RENATO423 WR COMPOSITI RACING A.S. 2h31:12G15M 24:29 17,8564

46 A120013RIZZI IVAN340 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h31:15V13M 24:32 17,8577

47 911918KDEIDDA GIUSEPPE118 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 2h31:33V13M 24:50 17,8176

48 A136954FANTI NICOLA132 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h31:48S11M 25:05 17,7885

49 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO307 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h32:45G15M 26:02 17,6765

50 910648PBONETTI SIMONE410 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h32:50S22M 26:07 17,6681

51 A113001SABBADINI DANIELE368 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h32:53S22M 26:10 17,6683

52 03806062GRASSI GIANMARIO311 ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 2h32:55JS2M 26:12 17,6590

53 A115723VESENTINI ANDREA353 S.C. BARBIERI 2h32:57JS1M 26:14 17,6599

54 A115986BUFFOLI STEFANO153 TEAM ZETA 2h32:59JS2M 26:16 17,6489

55 795022QRADAELLI SAMUELE407 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 2h33:34G15M 26:51 17,5864

56 A109525BONARDI GIORGIO62 TEAM PITON 2h33:37S22M 26:54 17,5781

57 801172SFRANZONI ENEA246 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h33:44V24M 27:01 17,5670

58 A085614FAUSTINI FEDERICO242 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h33:52S11M 27:09 17,5487

59 A084298TAMBURRI ANDREA373 S.C. BARBIERI 2h33:57V13M 27:14 17,5378

60 972570FRUMI FULVIO69 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 2h34:09V24M 27:26 17,5170

61 A084193GALEOTALANZA ANTONIO120 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h34:17S22M 27:34 17,4983

62 7950094CRETTI DAVIDE326 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h34:36S11M 27:53 17,4688

63 7912038GENNARI LUCA19 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h34:48V24M 28:05 17,4472

64 794254CBONETTI GIANCARLO30 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLA 2h34:59S22M 28:16 17,4281

65 A096221ROSSI DANIELE9 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h35:05JS1M 28:22 17,4098

66 548244KBONDIONI TIZIANO126 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h35:48S22M 29:05 17,3281

67 7950337DELVECCHIO MARINO44 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h35:57V24M 29:14 17,3171

68 02524687RUTA CLAUDIO71 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h36:11G15M 29:28 17,2868

69 A137095TIRELLI STEFANO216 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h36:12S22M 29:29 17,2882

70 938806XABBONDINI MARCO234 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:03V24M 30:20 17,1970

71 579941DSERINA GIUSEPPE275 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h37:15V24M 30:32 17,1671

72 857762GDUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA42 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h37:15G15M 30:32 17,1665

73 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO136 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h37:21G26M 30:38 17,1559

74 795354HTEMPONI FRANCESCO250 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:26S11M 30:43 17,1486

75 A136434TURELLI CRISTIAN212 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:32V13M 30:49 17,1376

76 7906921ROTA GERMANO422 MTB SUISIO 2h37:34S22M 30:51 17,1380

77 02525538TANGHETTI CLAUDIO199 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h37:36V13M 30:53 17,1378

78 A045375BENETTI SIMONE162 S.C. BARBIERI 2h37:46JS2M 31:03 17,1194

79 A021236LAZZARI FABIO247 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:50S11M 31:07 17,1088

80 872357HGOSETTI EMANUELE116 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 2h37:52V13M 31:09 17,1078
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81 7913941BACCINELLI MARZIO370 ASD AURORA 1998 2h37:56G15M 31:13 17,0966

82 A065737CRISTINELLI ROBERTO229 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h38:42V24M 31:59 17,0171

83 A085997VALERIO FABIO318 ASD CAFFARO TEAM 2h39:36JS2M 32:53 16,9193

84 A141492GENOVESI NICOLA155 ORANGE FROG PIUBEGA A.S. 2h39:38S22M 32:55 16,9183

85 A017534PEOLI CLAUDIO320 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h39:54V24M 33:11 16,8871

86 A150876GRIECO ALESSIO376 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 2h40:02S11M 33:19 16,8688

87 A135983BONI DAVIDE12 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h40:04V13M 33:21 16,8674

88 1577SIMA MARTIN35 MAX CURSOR 2h40:10G15M 33:27 16,8566

89 A130874BIANCHI ALESSANDRO378 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 2h40:11JS2M 33:28 16,8592

90 866439WZECCHI SIMONE252 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h40:16V24M 33:33 16,8469

91 A145604SONCOO ZUNIGA JORGE JHOJA387 MTB VM RACING TEAM 2h40:22S11M 33:39 16,8386

92 A092875TURRA ANGELO276 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h40:38G26M 33:55 16,8060

93 A134655FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO284 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h40:47S22M 34:04 16,7981

94 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO228 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h40:49V13M 34:06 16,7876

95 A078454CE' SIMONA92 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h40:54BW2F 34:11 16,7776

96 A078459FACCIOLI MICHELE61 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h40:59S22M 34:16 16,7779

97 729382BMUTTI LUCA105 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h41:11V13M 34:28 16,7477

98 A083362BELLERI RICCARDO201 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 2h41:12V13M 34:29 16,7474

99 860668ZDORIGO GIULIO DINO LODOVIC392 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h41:13V13M 34:30 16,7474

100 171111MASCARINI MAURIZIO364 ASD POSTALESIO 2h41:15S22M 34:32 16,7479

101 02527539ZAGNI PIETRO117 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h41:17S11M 34:34 16,7487

102 A129358COZZAGLIO MAICOL257 PRO SPORT TREMOSINE A.S. 2h41:17JS2M 34:34 16,7394

103 A023174RIVADOSSI FABIO11 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h41:22S11M 34:39 16,7385

104 724268KBUTTE' ALESSANDRO328 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h41:25V24M 34:42 16,7272

105 941405YABENI ROBERTO230 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h41:33V13M 34:50 16,7177

106 7949755MARCHESAN GIORGIO24 PASINO LUXORY TEAM 2h42:47V24M 36:04 16,5871

107 A064120ONGARO ANNA90 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h42:57AW1F 36:14 16,5688

108 729988BROSSI ROBERTO182 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h43:22S22M 36:39 16,5283

109 A123554AVANZI FILIPPO28 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h43:41JS2M 36:58 16,4991

110 910343DZAGLIO DOMENICO103 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h43:45V24M 37:02 16,4869

111 A095905LEOGRANDE GIANDOMENICO74 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 2h43:47G15M 37:04 16,4866

112 777211FBONAITA GIACOMO BRUNO417 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 2h44:20S11M 37:37 16,4284

113 02525101MANGERINI BALDASSARE6 GS ROCCABILLY 2h44:21G26M 37:38 16,4261

114 776056EBONELLI ROBERTO289 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h44:22G15M 37:39 16,4267

115 02527509LECHI ALESSANDRO202 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h44:24V24M 37:41 16,4272

116 1515201AMADINI NICOLA159 RS BIKE 2h44:34JS2M 37:51 16,4090

117 A028942GORNI MAURO190 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h44:44S22M 38:01 16,3880

118 7906742MASSERDOTTI SIMONE85 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h44:55V13M 38:12 16,3774

119 02524688UBERTI ANDREA195 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h45:05S11M 38:22 16,3585

120 A128311CARAMATTI CARLO210 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 2h45:08V24M 38:25 16,3571

121 02525540CHIAPPA ANGELO FRANCESCO221 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h45:11V13M 38:28 16,3476
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122 877451VRANZINI CLAUDIO7 G.S.ODOLESE MTB CONCA D 2h45:34SA7M 38:51 16,3057

123 7907597BOTTURA GIULIANO38 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h45:35S11M 38:52 16,3088

124 920535QGUATTA PIERLUIGI291 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h45:40G26M 38:57 16,2962

125 A105537BALOTTA PAOLO63 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h46:11V13M 39:28 16,2476

126 A054077GRAMISCI ANDREA356 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h46:18S22M 39:35 16,2379

127 A136963PLEBANI ELIA215 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h46:23S11M 39:40 16,2285

128 A121558RAGNOLI IVANO296 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h46:24G15M 39:41 16,2268

129 A033520COMINELLI ANGELO310 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h46:41G26M 39:58 16,1963

130 02524123BRIGNOLI FLAVIO196 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h47:03G26M 40:20 16,1663

131 A142773UBERTI MAURO323 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h47:12S22M 40:29 16,1479

132 723351DCIMIOTTI DANILO411 CICLI MORBIATO 2h47:14SA7M 40:31 16,1455

133 724728GVALENTINI STEFANO209 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 2h47:16S11M 40:33 16,1484

134 A117287GRITTI PAOLO380 TEAM CYCLE CLASSIC 2h47:28G15M 40:45 16,1267

135 7906909ISACCHI FABRIZIO165 MTB SUISIO 2h47:41G26M 40:58 16,1059

136 810814JGHIRARDI ANDREA186 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h47:42V13M 40:59 16,0975

137 A047397TONNI ALESSANDRO184 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h47:44S22M 41:01 16,0982

138 959085UBOTTI LUCIANO290 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h48:28V13M 41:45 16,0274

139 A045977NOVAZZI GIUSEPPE112 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h48:32V24M 41:49 16,0273

140 515669CGARATTINI VALERIO135 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h48:41SA7M 41:58 16,0057

141 7906754VETTORE MARCO88 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h49:30S22M 42:47 15,9279

142 A082188FARNETI PAOLO152 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 2h49:37V24M 42:54 15,9173

143 A092062TAGLIETTI ANDREA220 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h49:44V13M 43:01 15,9075

144 444399FCOBELLI MARCO278 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h50:03V24M 43:20 15,8771

145 579050PSENECI ROBERTA123 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h50:50BW2F 44:07 15,8066

146 7912006COMINOTTI MATTIA40 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h50:55V13M 44:12 15,7975

147 939577ZPAGNONCELLI LUIGI367 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 2h51:17G26M 44:34 15,7663

148 724436LLODETTI GIUSEPPE330 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h51:33V24M 44:50 15,7369

149 AM818555SCARPONI VALTER22 ASD CICLISTI VIEVANESE 2h51:44G26M 45:01 15,7263

150 02527190RINALDI ALESSANDRO383 SPORT & FITNESS SRL 2h52:10S22M 45:27 15,6883

151 A068688PAVONI MATTEO248 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:17S11M 45:34 15,6788

152 A065804FRACASSI ALESSANDRO244 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:18JS2M 45:35 15,6692

153 A085549DELRIO MASSIMO240 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:19S22M 45:36 15,6682

154 457375BBACCHETTI ALESSIO75 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h52:31G26M 45:48 15,6562

155 A053977LANCINI ERMANNO306 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h52:41S11M 45:58 15,6386

156 7912506GRAMBI MATTIA121 TEAM RCR 2h52:45S11M 46:02 15,6286

157 922044MPAROLI ERCOLE292 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h52:48G26M 46:05 15,6263

158 A117494PEDRALI MATTEO167 TEAM ZETA 2h52:52JS2M 46:09 15,6189

159 662901HGUASSOLDI GUIDO127 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h52:56G26M 46:13 15,6163

160 A065598REBAIOLI MATTIA133 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h52:58JS2M 46:15 15,6090

161 947787UZUABONI LUCA263 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h53:09G15M 46:26 15,5965

162 A044390GABETTI MAURO219 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h53:12S22M 46:29 15,5879
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163 7908324BONOMELLI LUCA401 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h53:17V13M 46:34 15,5877

164 7920312MANDELLI DOMINGO394 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKE 2h53:19S22M 46:36 15,5781

165 A134658ZANARDELLI ALBERTO285 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h53:24G15M 46:41 15,5766

166 A017767ZANOTTI NICOLA305 VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM 2h53:27S11M 46:44 15,5685

167 A106522SCALVINI BRUNO PAOLO198 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE E 2h54:36G26M 47:53 15,4661

168 A025730BUSI MAURIZIO237 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h54:42S11M 47:59 15,4585

169 A105754CERA ADRIANO334 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h54:45S22M 48:02 15,4481

170 A108921GIGANTI ROBERTO335 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h54:47V24M 48:04 15,4472

171 7912028TONOLI MARCO20 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h55:12G26M 48:29 15,4163

172 7951624PERBONI ANGELA141 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h55:22BW2F 48:39 15,3965

173 823736LPEZZOTTI LUCA365 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h55:55V13M 49:12 15,3476

174 A083647ZIRANU DANILO253 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h56:00V13M 49:17 15,3478

175 860356QDORA ALESSANDRO241 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h56:03V13M 49:20 15,3374

176 7926337DABENI ROBERTO119 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h56:17S22M 49:34 15,3180

177 A137024FAINI GIORGIO IVO213 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h56:58G15M 50:15 15,2568

178 A034990SIGNORELLI UBERTO384 CIOCC RACING TEAM 2h57:01V24M 50:18 15,2571

179 A135468VAVASSORI PAOLO156 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h57:32S11M 50:49 15,2088

180 180925132CERRI GIANLUCA175 ASD BIKE ROAD TEAM 2h57:45V24M 51:02 15,1873

181 7946836ZANCA FLAVIO354 SPIRITO LIBERO A.S.D 2h58:09V24M 51:26 15,1571

182 A000840CHIODA MARCO239 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h58:13G15M 51:30 15,1468

183 A113721BENETTI ANDREA355 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h58:15V24M 51:32 15,1470

184 A078789TONELLI MARCO205 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 2h58:35V24M 51:52 15,1172

185 7912044SPEZIA SIMONE21 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h58:49V13M 52:06 15,0974

186 926705VBRAGHIERI STEFANO200 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h58:50V24M 52:07 15,0969

187 A144707BONARDI ANDREA PAOLO300 CORSETTI A.S.D. 2h59:40V24M 52:57 15,0273

188 522254TCORTESI GIACOMO233 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h59:47V24M 53:04 15,0169

189 A051088PICCARDI FABIO381 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A. 3h00:11V13M 53:28 14,9876

190 A039000BOLOGNINI GABRIELE416 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h00:17G15M 53:34 14,9767

191 1515139FENOLI ANDREA53 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D' 3h00:57JS1M 54:14 14,9296

192 A113454SCALMANA FABIO299 MATA TEAM   A.S.D. 3h01:10G15M 54:27 14,9065

193 A047839SCARPELLINI ATTILIO399 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h01:21G15M 54:38 14,8864

194 A106937GIAMBELLUCA GIUSEPPE106 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h01:41V24M 54:58 14,8572

195 7906741MARELLI DOMENICO77 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h02:03SA7M 55:20 14,8358

196 A093538VENTURI RINALDO181 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 3h02:50S22M 56:07 14,7680

197 7903787CALABRIA EMANUELE171 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:51V24M 56:08 14,7671

198 7903689LORINI SIMONE168 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:52S22M 56:09 14,7680

199 7903740COCCAGLIO IVAN169 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:54S22M 56:11 14,7680

200 7903690PICENI LUCA170 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:57V24M 56:14 14,7572

201 A023155MONDINI GABRIELE325 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 3h02:59S22M 56:16 14,7580

202 860700WCONTI ALESSANDRO PAOLO331 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h03:45G15M 57:02 14,6965

203 7906740MAFFONI CESARE84 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h03:56G15M 57:13 14,6764
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204 7906750SIGNORONI CLAUDIO76 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h03:57SA7M 57:14 14,6758

205 A028843BIANCHINI MARCELLO274 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SF 3h05:19V13M 58:36 14,5678

206 A049069NICOLUSSI ARTURO408 POLISPORTIVA  BERNATE A. 3h05:25G15M 58:42 14,5665

207 A061479LISSONI GIOVANNI375 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 3h05:28V24M 58:45 14,5573

208 886570SZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO297 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE E 3h05:30G26M 58:47 14,5563

209 963213UCHIRICO GIOVANNI256 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 3h05:32G15M 58:49 14,5566

210 A013193GENNARI DIEGO157 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h06:21V24M 59:38 14,4872

211 7950340LAZZARONI MARIO143 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 3h06:26SA7M 59:43 14,4857

212 A151805STEFANI ENRICO18 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 3h06:54G15M 1h00:11 14,4468

213 7922208ZAPPA CARLO137 ASD CYCLING GHEDI CICLI D 3h06:57SA7M 1h00:14 14,4454

214 910511NCRESCERI MAURIZIO113 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h07:18G26M 1h00:35 14,4162

215 A075962BUSSENI PAOLO238 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h07:18G15M 1h00:35 14,4166

216 7928644LOMETTI VALERIO176 ASD CYCLING EXTREME TEA 3h07:28S11M 1h00:45 14,4084

217 703946FDONEDA SERGIO379 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 3h07:40G26M 1h00:57 14,3860

218 A055037BONDIOLI STEFANO150 FREEZONE A.S.D. 3h08:14G15M 1h01:31 14,3468

219 579054FZINETTI GIAMPAOLO397 SUPERBIKE TEAM  LENO A.S. 3h08:28G26M 1h01:45 14,3260

220 7912026NEGRISOLI ANNA98 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 3h08:32BW2F 1h01:49 14,3262

221 7906734FEDRIGO GIUSEPPE81 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h08:45SA7M 1h02:02 14,3057

222 A079675BENETTI PIERLUIGI163 S.C. BARBIERI 3h08:59SA7M 1h02:16 14,2858

223 A139223SANTULLI RENATO217 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 3h09:01V24M 1h02:18 14,2872

224 AM812640FOGLIAZZA DANIELE203 CICLI JOLLY ASD 3h09:05S22M 1h02:22 14,2783

225 4270PROCHAZKOVA KAMILA125 MAX CURSOR 3h09:05AW1F 1h02:22 14,2788

226 A136974VINATI FABIO412 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 3h09:07V24M 1h02:24 14,2773

227 700578XGARATTINI VALENTINA134 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 3h09:39AW1F 1h02:56 14,2383

228 7928186RAVA MARIO405 ASD PEDALE SORESINESE 3h09:48V13M 1h03:05 14,2276

229 724269LZUCCHETTI ROBERTO329 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h09:51G15M 1h03:08 14,2268

230 7954344PASINETTI PIER GIACOMO413 ASD TEAM BARDY 3h10:15SB8M 1h03:32 14,1953

231 980674GBENEDETTI GILBERTO188 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h10:17G15M 1h03:34 14,1868

232 1579CHMUROVA SARKA124 MAX CURSOR 3h11:16BW2F 1h04:33 14,1178

233 514689YFENOTTI ALESSIO243 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h11:27G26M 1h04:44 14,1062

234 A011185ZAMBONI SILVANO102 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h11:42V24M 1h04:59 14,0871

235 7903375AVIGNI ANDREA115 ASD ROSA CARNI 3h12:20V13M 1h05:37 14,0374

236 A093567MODENA ALFREDO298 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h12:35G26M 1h05:52 14,0162

237 A124457FUSI ANDREA281 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h12:46JS1M 1h06:03 14,0097

238 7911896MASINA GIUSEPPE366 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 3h12:58S22M 1h06:15 13,9979

239 AM821370CIBIN SIMONE50 ASD L'IMPERO DEL CICLISM 3h13:17JS2M 1h06:34 13,9692

240 A057506CASTOLDI ANTONIO386 EASY RIDE 3h13:27G15M 1h06:44 13,9568

241 A133908RADAVELLI MARCELLO294 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 3h13:29V13M 1h06:46 13,9577

242 984996CPAGNONI BRUNO232 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 3h14:06S22M 1h07:23 13,9081

243 A089679SCOTTI ANDREA STEFANO338 GNANI BIKE TEAM 3h15:01JS2M 1h08:18 13,8491

244 A047403TEBALDINI MASSIMO185 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h16:31V13M 1h09:48 13,7378
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245 02527538VIVENZI EMILIANO214 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h17:05V13M 1h10:22 13,6976

246 A113458CALDERA CARLO187 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h17:18V13M 1h10:35 13,6875

247 A083883RACCANELLI MATTEO369 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 3h17:49V13M 1h11:06 13,6474

248 A004120PIVA EMANUELE400 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h18:10G15M 1h11:27 13,6266

249 02527521RIZZINI ANDREA177 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h19:25V13M 1h12:42 13,5378

250 7903197BANFI STEFANO359 SKORPIONI RACING TEAM A 3h19:41V24M 1h12:58 13,5269

251 1514140LOSSI DANIELE225 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D' 3h20:03JS2M 1h13:20 13,4993

252 A015729RAGNI MATTIA26 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 3h20:32S22M 1h13:49 13,4681

253 704949KZANOLA ALESSANDRO180 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h20:44G15M 1h14:01 13,4565

254 A143595MARTINELLI FRANCESCO363 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h21:28S22M 1h14:45 13,4081

255 7947104PERRI LUCA395 TEAM XBIKE ASD 3h21:30S11M 1h14:47 13,3984

256 786839XABENI DAVIDE178 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 3h21:54V24M 1h15:11 13,3773

257 02525536ALABASTRI LUCA287 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h21:57S22M 1h15:14 13,3682

258 7903390DOVIGO ALEX385 ASD G. S. PREALPINO 3h22:03S22M 1h15:20 13,3680

259 180974749CARNEVALI ANDREA164 SPRITZ BIKERS G.S.D. 3h22:07V13M 1h15:24 13,3574

260 898720CSCOLARI MARCO425 VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM 3h22:13V13M 1h15:30 13,3578

261 A023169GRASSI SANDRO426 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 3h22:15V13M 1h15:32 13,3475

262 02528693BONAFINI GIANPIETRO420 ASD SAN GIACOMO 3h22:19S22M 1h15:36 13,3482

263 7BALCONI LUCA402 INDIVIDUALE 3h22:45S11M 1h16:02 13,3184

264 A000104NATALE MARCO208 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 3h24:38S11M 1h17:55 13,1984

265 A110760RAVASIO ALESSANDRO249 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h24:50JS2M 1h18:07 13,1889

266 575672BRUBAGOTTI PIERANGELO390 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 3h24:52G26M 1h18:09 13,1763

267 A045975LUSENTI BARBARA101 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h25:06BW2F 1h18:23 13,1673

268 A080314BOMBARDIERI  PAOLO 333 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h26:15V24M 1h19:32 13,0971

269 868456HLONGHI ADALBERTO172 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h27:50S22M 1h21:07 12,9979

270 3EPIS STEFANO391 INDIVIDUALE 3h28:06G15M 1h21:23 12,9766

271 04610204ANSELMI MARCO424 ASD POLISPORTIVA LEVATA 3h28:35V24M 1h21:52 12,9470

272 A102241GHILARDI FRANCESCO161 POL. COM. GHISALBESE A.S. 3h29:08S22M 1h22:25 12,9182

273 727899YCIBIN MARCO LUCA279 LISSONE MTB ASD 3h29:40G26M 1h22:57 12,8763

274 792157ZPELIZZARI TIZIANO272 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h29:43V24M 1h23:00 12,8771

275 522357SGAZZOLI FULVIO393 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 3h29:46SB8M 1h23:03 12,8749

276 A076990FORNARA GIOVANNI174 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h32:29V24M 1h25:46 12,7073

277 02525527FERRARI ROBERTO286 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h32:35G26M 1h25:52 12,7059

278 543361BLOCATI TIZIANO382 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 3h35:31G26M 1h28:48 12,5259

279 A139977ROTA MASSIMILIANO374 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h37:25G15M 1h30:42 12,4167

280 835052NMAESTRI MARTINO351 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 3h37:37G15M 1h30:54 12,4067

281 A076911BORDOGNA DIEGO332 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h39:54S22M 1h33:11 12,2781

282 864826QBONACINA GIUSEPPE173 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h40:00V13M 1h33:17 12,2776

283 A151507BARBIERO LUCA23 THE LEGEND S.S.D.A.R.L 3h43:28V13M 1h36:45 12,0874

284 707834TFORMOSO MASSIMILIANO371 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 3h44:17V24M 1h37:34 12,0370

285 AM812616SAVAZZI LUIGI361 AGRATE CONTURBIA ASD 3h44:29SA7M 1h37:46 12,0256
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286 A079489MARINELLO PAOLO206 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 3h46:42V24M 1h39:59 11,9071

287 A012590CASPANI LARA95 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 3h47:21AW1F 1h40:38 11,8780

288 A049490COFFETTI ENRICO154 ORANGE FROG PIUBEGA A.S. 3h47:51V24M 1h41:08 11,8473

289 A145035BAZZOLI SIMONA99 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h47:53BW2F 1h41:10 11,8468

290 714867SLODETTI MARCO110 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h47:54G15M 1h41:11 11,8467

291 A006953RUBINO GIOACCHINO415 A.S.D. BREMBER VALLEY 3h50:41V24M 1h43:58 11,7070

292 7912025TEDOLDI ARTURO17 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 3h51:03G26M 1h44:20 11,6859

293 T01ARICI NICOLO'421 INDIVIDUALE 3h51:19S11M 1h44:36 11,6788

294 A146524ZANI ALESSIO339 GNANI BIKE TEAM 3h51:21V13M 1h44:38 11,6778

295 A000133SOLDATI RUEDI107 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h53:18V24M 1h46:35 11,5771

296 7903143INGLESE DAVID358 ASD G. S. PREALPINO 3h58:32V13M 1h51:49 11,3178

297 878306MMARCHI STEFANIA91 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 3h58:53BW2F 1h52:10 11,3076

298 980671DFRANZONI GIANLUCA183 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h59:56G15M 1h53:13 11,2567

299 A140567DONATI ALESSANDRO192 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 4h00:48G15M 1h54:05 11,2165

300 7906727AGAZZI GIANBATTISTA25 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 4h02:59G26M 1h56:16 11,1162

301 A140571CASANA SIMONA93 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 4h03:56BW2F 1h57:13 11,0673

302 A050330GALASSO GIUSEPPE388 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 4h04:27V24M 1h57:44 11,0473

303 7926760MARITAN ANTONIO283 TEAM ARMISTIZIO ZEROLITE 4h04:41SB8M 1h57:58 11,0352

304 7926739BAGATTIN VALTER78 TEAM ARMISTIZIO ZEROLITE 4h06:06SB8M 1h59:23 10,9746

305 836499MBACCHETTI MANUEL NICOLA271 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 4h07:11V13M 2h00:28 10,9277

306 A012592SALA MARIAPIA LUCIA TERESA96 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 4h21:15BW2F 2h14:32 10,3363

307 A136020MERIGO DELLA TORRE MATTE109 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 4h21:16S11M 2h14:33 10,3384

308 7906733COCCOLI WALTER80 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 4h25:51SA7M 2h19:08 10,1555

309 5COPPOLINO ANDREA398 LISSONE MTB ASD 4h26:20G26M 2h19:37 10,1361

310 A057444JANNELLO ALBERTO MARIA414 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 4h53:08JS1M 2h46:25 9,2198

311 920841TBAIGUINI GIOVANNI FRANCESC360 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 4h53:11G26M 2h46:28 9,2063

311
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1 A155367BACCANELLI ROBERTO32 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h06:43M JS2 21,3093

2 A090149BERTIN FAUSTO8 ASD SAN BORTOLO 2h21:16M JS2 14:33 19,1193

3 800129AMOMETTI MARCO51 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRA 2h22:12M JS2 15:29 18,9889

4 A051952SORTENI DIEGO122 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h25:16M JS1 18:33 18,5898

5 A138378MANGERINI MARCO54 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h26:13M JS2 19:30 18,4694

6 02524133PICOTTI ROBERTO55 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h29:24M JS2 22:41 18,0790

7 A114512CESARENI NICOLO'315 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 2h29:38M JS2 22:55 18,0492

8 A079815MAZZOLDI MICHELE13 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h30:05M JS2 23:22 17,9890

9 A136956BELLESI ENRICO139 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h30:16M JS2 23:33 17,9695

10 A060188BENETTI MATTEO52 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h31:03M JS1 24:20 17,8798

11 03806062GRASSI GIANMARIO311 ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 2h32:55M JS2 26:12 17,6590

12 A115723VESENTINI ANDREA353 S.C. BARBIERI 2h32:57M JS1 26:14 17,6599

13 A115986BUFFOLI STEFANO153 TEAM ZETA 2h32:59M JS2 26:16 17,6489

14 A096221ROSSI DANIELE9 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h35:05M JS1 28:22 17,4098

15 A045375BENETTI SIMONE162 S.C. BARBIERI 2h37:46M JS2 31:03 17,1194

16 A085997VALERIO FABIO318 ASD CAFFARO TEAM 2h39:36M JS2 32:53 16,9193

17 A130874BIANCHI ALESSANDRO378 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 2h40:11M JS2 33:28 16,8592

18 A129358COZZAGLIO MAICOL257 PRO SPORT TREMOSINE A.S. 2h41:17M JS2 34:34 16,7394

19 A123554AVANZI FILIPPO28 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h43:41M JS2 36:58 16,4991

20 1515201AMADINI NICOLA159 RS BIKE 2h44:34M JS2 37:51 16,4090

21 A065804FRACASSI ALESSANDRO244 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:18M JS2 45:35 15,6692

22 A117494PEDRALI MATTEO167 TEAM ZETA 2h52:52M JS2 46:09 15,6189

23 A065598REBAIOLI MATTIA133 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h52:58M JS2 46:15 15,6090

24 1515139FENOLI ANDREA53 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D' 3h00:57M JS1 54:14 14,9296

25 A124457FUSI ANDREA281 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h12:46M JS1 1h06:03 14,0097

26 AM821370CIBIN SIMONE50 ASD L'IMPERO DEL CICLISM 3h13:17M JS2 1h06:34 13,9692

27 A089679SCOTTI ANDREA STEFANO338 GNANI BIKE TEAM 3h15:01M JS2 1h08:18 13,8491

28 1514140LOSSI DANIELE225 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D' 3h20:03M JS2 1h13:20 13,4993

29 A110760RAVASIO ALESSANDRO249 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h24:50M JS2 1h18:07 13,1889

30 A057444JANNELLO ALBERTO MARIA414 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 4h53:08M JS1 2h46:25 9,2198

SENIOR 1

1 722024QLIGASACCHI STEFANO5 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h15:40M S11 19,9087

2 913329WALGHISI ISAIA10 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h16:22M S11 42 19,7985

3 A141293BINO ALDO58 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRA 2h20:48M S11 5:08 19,1784

4 A085087TONNI LUCA57 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h21:41M S11 6:01 19,0588

5 879349YRIGHETTI SIMONE59 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h25:54M S11 10:14 18,5087

6 A016207ALLONI MARCO14 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h25:57M S11 10:17 18,4986

7 794209QMIGNANI DANIELE258 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.S. 2h30:18M S11 14:38 17,9687

8 A136954FANTI NICOLA132 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h31:48M S11 16:08 17,7885
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9 A085614FAUSTINI FEDERICO242 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h33:52M S11 18:12 17,5487

10 7950094CRETTI DAVIDE326 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h34:36M S11 18:56 17,4688

11 795354HTEMPONI FRANCESCO250 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:26M S11 21:46 17,1486

12 A021236LAZZARI FABIO247 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:50M S11 22:10 17,1088

13 A150876GRIECO ALESSIO376 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 2h40:02M S11 24:22 16,8688

14 A145604SONCOO ZUNIGA JORGE JHOJA387 MTB VM RACING TEAM 2h40:22M S11 24:42 16,8386

15 02527539ZAGNI PIETRO117 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h41:17M S11 25:37 16,7487

16 A023174RIVADOSSI FABIO11 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h41:22M S11 25:42 16,7385

17 777211FBONAITA GIACOMO BRUNO417 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 2h44:20M S11 28:40 16,4284

18 02524688UBERTI ANDREA195 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h45:05M S11 29:25 16,3585

19 7907597BOTTURA GIULIANO38 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h45:35M S11 29:55 16,3088

20 A136963PLEBANI ELIA215 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h46:23M S11 30:43 16,2285

21 724728GVALENTINI STEFANO209 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 2h47:16M S11 31:36 16,1484

22 A068688PAVONI MATTEO248 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:17M S11 36:37 15,6788

23 A053977LANCINI ERMANNO306 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h52:41M S11 37:01 15,6386

24 7912506GRAMBI MATTIA121 TEAM RCR 2h52:45M S11 37:05 15,6286

25 A017767ZANOTTI NICOLA305 VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM 2h53:27M S11 37:47 15,5685

26 A025730BUSI MAURIZIO237 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h54:42M S11 39:02 15,4585

27 A135468VAVASSORI PAOLO156 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h57:32M S11 41:52 15,2088

28 7928644LOMETTI VALERIO176 ASD CYCLING EXTREME TEA 3h07:28M S11 51:48 14,4084

29 7947104PERRI LUCA395 TEAM XBIKE ASD 3h21:30M S11 1h05:50 13,3984

30 7BALCONI LUCA402 INDIVIDUALE 3h22:45M S11 1h07:05 13,3184

31 A000104NATALE MARCO208 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 3h24:38M S11 1h08:58 13,1984

32 T01ARICI NICOLO'421 INDIVIDUALE 3h51:19M S11 1h35:39 11,6788

33 A136020MERIGO DELLA TORRE MATTE109 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 4h21:16M S11 2h05:36 10,3384

SENIOR 2

1 986814FMENSI FRANCESCO140 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h14:04M S22 20,1382

2 A107703ARICI SIMONE2 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h15:36M S22 1:32 19,9080

3 727484QFADDA ANDREA60 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h21:48M S22 7:44 19,0379

4 882760CGNANI ENZO33 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h22:44M S22 8:40 18,9180

5 728902CZAMBELLI MAURO251 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h23:36M S22 9:32 18,8079

6 A084347QUAINI MATTEO357 DAMIANI XBIKE TEAM 2h26:01M S22 11:57 18,4979

7 1584VIDECKY KAREL36 MAX CURSOR 2h26:42M S22 12:38 18,4081

8 997845RMEZZADRA GIORGIO79 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 2h30:48M S22 16:44 17,9083

9 A044294MARIOLI IVAN131 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h30:49M S22 16:45 17,9083

10 910648PBONETTI SIMONE410 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h32:50M S22 18:46 17,6681

11 A113001SABBADINI DANIELE368 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h32:53M S22 18:49 17,6683

12 A109525BONARDI GIORGIO62 TEAM PITON 2h33:37M S22 19:33 17,5781

13 A084193GALEOTALANZA ANTONIO120 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h34:17M S22 20:13 17,4983

14 794254CBONETTI GIANCARLO30 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLA 2h34:59M S22 20:55 17,4281

15 548244KBONDIONI TIZIANO126 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h35:48M S22 21:44 17,3281
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16 A137095TIRELLI STEFANO216 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h36:12M S22 22:08 17,2882

17 7906921ROTA GERMANO422 MTB SUISIO 2h37:34M S22 23:30 17,1380

18 A141492GENOVESI NICOLA155 ORANGE FROG PIUBEGA A.S. 2h39:38M S22 25:34 16,9183

19 A134655FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO284 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h40:47M S22 26:43 16,7981

20 A078459FACCIOLI MICHELE61 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h40:59M S22 26:55 16,7779

21 171111MASCARINI MAURIZIO364 ASD POSTALESIO 2h41:15M S22 27:11 16,7479

22 729988BROSSI ROBERTO182 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h43:22M S22 29:18 16,5283

23 A028942GORNI MAURO190 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h44:44M S22 30:40 16,3880

24 A054077GRAMISCI ANDREA356 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h46:18M S22 32:14 16,2379

25 A142773UBERTI MAURO323 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h47:12M S22 33:08 16,1479

26 A047397TONNI ALESSANDRO184 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h47:44M S22 33:40 16,0982

27 7906754VETTORE MARCO88 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h49:30M S22 35:26 15,9279

28 02527190RINALDI ALESSANDRO383 SPORT & FITNESS SRL 2h52:10M S22 38:06 15,6883

29 A085549DELRIO MASSIMO240 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:19M S22 38:15 15,6682

30 A044390GABETTI MAURO219 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h53:12M S22 39:08 15,5879

31 7920312MANDELLI DOMINGO394 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKE 2h53:19M S22 39:15 15,5781

32 A105754CERA ADRIANO334 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h54:45M S22 40:41 15,4481

33 7926337DABENI ROBERTO119 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h56:17M S22 42:13 15,3180

34 A093538VENTURI RINALDO181 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 3h02:50M S22 48:46 14,7680

35 7903689LORINI SIMONE168 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:52M S22 48:48 14,7680

36 7903740COCCAGLIO IVAN169 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:54M S22 48:50 14,7680

37 A023155MONDINI GABRIELE325 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 3h02:59M S22 48:55 14,7580

38 AM812640FOGLIAZZA DANIELE203 CICLI JOLLY ASD 3h09:05M S22 55:01 14,2783

39 7911896MASINA GIUSEPPE366 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 3h12:58M S22 58:54 13,9979

40 984996CPAGNONI BRUNO232 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 3h14:06M S22 1h00:02 13,9081

41 A015729RAGNI MATTIA26 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 3h20:32M S22 1h06:28 13,4681

42 A143595MARTINELLI FRANCESCO363 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h21:28M S22 1h07:24 13,4081

43 02525536ALABASTRI LUCA287 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h21:57M S22 1h07:53 13,3682

44 7903390DOVIGO ALEX385 ASD G. S. PREALPINO 3h22:03M S22 1h07:59 13,3680

45 02528693BONAFINI GIANPIETRO420 ASD SAN GIACOMO 3h22:19M S22 1h08:15 13,3482

46 868456HLONGHI ADALBERTO172 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h27:50M S22 1h13:46 12,9979

47 A102241GHILARDI FRANCESCO161 POL. COM. GHISALBESE A.S. 3h29:08M S22 1h15:04 12,9182

48 A076911BORDOGNA DIEGO332 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h39:54M S22 1h25:50 12,2781

VETERANI 1

1 948780JVEZZOLI DAVIDE211 BICITIME RACING TEAM A.S. 2h22:22M V13 18,9674

2 874467SPICENI MASSIMILIANO34 ADDA MTB ADVENTURES 2h25:04M V13 2:42 18,6176

3 A141292D'ANTONIO MASSIMO324 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h26:00M V13 3:38 18,4977

4 A082656CANNAVINA CESINO64 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.S. 2h26:49M V13 4:27 18,3976

5 886521DBOSCHIROLI RUDI65 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h30:50M V13 8:28 17,8977

6 A120013RIZZI IVAN340 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h31:15M V13 8:53 17,8577

7 911918KDEIDDA GIUSEPPE118 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 2h31:33M V13 9:11 17,8176
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8 A084298TAMBURRI ANDREA373 S.C. BARBIERI 2h33:57M V13 11:35 17,5378

9 A136434TURELLI CRISTIAN212 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:32M V13 15:10 17,1376

10 02525538TANGHETTI CLAUDIO199 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h37:36M V13 15:14 17,1378

11 872357HGOSETTI EMANUELE116 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 2h37:52M V13 15:30 17,1078

12 A135983BONI DAVIDE12 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h40:04M V13 17:42 16,8674

13 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO228 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h40:49M V13 18:27 16,7876

14 729382BMUTTI LUCA105 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h41:11M V13 18:49 16,7477

15 A083362BELLERI RICCARDO201 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 2h41:12M V13 18:50 16,7474

16 860668ZDORIGO GIULIO DINO LODOVIC392 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h41:13M V13 18:51 16,7474

17 941405YABENI ROBERTO230 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h41:33M V13 19:11 16,7177

18 7906742MASSERDOTTI SIMONE85 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h44:55M V13 22:33 16,3774

19 02525540CHIAPPA ANGELO FRANCESCO221 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h45:11M V13 22:49 16,3476

20 A105537BALOTTA PAOLO63 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h46:11M V13 23:49 16,2476

21 810814JGHIRARDI ANDREA186 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h47:42M V13 25:20 16,0975

22 959085UBOTTI LUCIANO290 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h48:28M V13 26:06 16,0274

23 A092062TAGLIETTI ANDREA220 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h49:44M V13 27:22 15,9075

24 7912006COMINOTTI MATTIA40 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h50:55M V13 28:33 15,7975

25 7908324BONOMELLI LUCA401 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h53:17M V13 30:55 15,5877

26 823736LPEZZOTTI LUCA365 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h55:55M V13 33:33 15,3476

27 A083647ZIRANU DANILO253 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h56:00M V13 33:38 15,3478

28 860356QDORA ALESSANDRO241 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h56:03M V13 33:41 15,3374

29 7912044SPEZIA SIMONE21 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h58:49M V13 36:27 15,0974

30 A051088PICCARDI FABIO381 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A. 3h00:11M V13 37:49 14,9876

31 A028843BIANCHINI MARCELLO274 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SF 3h05:19M V13 42:57 14,5678

32 7928186RAVA MARIO405 ASD PEDALE SORESINESE 3h09:48M V13 47:26 14,2276

33 7903375AVIGNI ANDREA115 ASD ROSA CARNI 3h12:20M V13 49:58 14,0374

34 A133908RADAVELLI MARCELLO294 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 3h13:29M V13 51:07 13,9577

35 A047403TEBALDINI MASSIMO185 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h16:31M V13 54:09 13,7378

36 02527538VIVENZI EMILIANO214 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h17:05M V13 54:43 13,6976

37 A113458CALDERA CARLO187 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h17:18M V13 54:56 13,6875

38 A083883RACCANELLI MATTEO369 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 3h17:49M V13 55:27 13,6474

39 02527521RIZZINI ANDREA177 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h19:25M V13 57:03 13,5378

40 180974749CARNEVALI ANDREA164 SPRITZ BIKERS G.S.D. 3h22:07M V13 59:45 13,3574

41 898720CSCOLARI MARCO425 VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM 3h22:13M V13 59:51 13,3578

42 A023169GRASSI SANDRO426 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 3h22:15M V13 59:53 13,3475

43 864826QBONACINA GIUSEPPE173 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h40:00M V13 1h17:38 12,2776

44 A151507BARBIERO LUCA23 THE LEGEND S.S.D.A.R.L 3h43:28M V13 1h21:06 12,0874

45 A146524ZANI ALESSIO339 GNANI BIKE TEAM 3h51:21M V13 1h28:59 11,6778

46 7903143INGLESE DAVID358 ASD G. S. PREALPINO 3h58:32M V13 1h36:10 11,3178

47 836499MBACCHETTI MANUEL NICOLA271 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 4h07:11M V13 1h44:49 10,9277
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VETERANI 2

1 910312WNICOLINI SERGIO3 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h21:52M V24 19,0371

2 02529237TELLAROLI LORENZO314 SINTESI CYCLING TEAM 2h24:38M V24 2:46 18,6673

3 577399CNALIN FABRIZIO194 LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 2h26:03M V24 4:11 18,4872

4 858931TCOLA FABIO68 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h26:39M V24 4:47 18,4069

5 579189CMARIOTTO OSCAR130 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 2h29:06M V24 7:14 18,1071

6 910338GPESCI TIZIANO72 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h29:34M V24 7:42 18,0570

7 A048238SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE255 BICITIME RACING TEAM A.S. 2h31:03M V24 9:11 17,8772

8 801172SFRANZONI ENEA246 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h33:44M V24 11:52 17,5670

9 972570FRUMI FULVIO69 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 2h34:09M V24 12:17 17,5170

10 7912038GENNARI LUCA19 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h34:48M V24 12:56 17,4472

11 7950337DELVECCHIO MARINO44 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h35:57M V24 14:05 17,3171

12 938806XABBONDINI MARCO234 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:03M V24 15:11 17,1970

13 579941DSERINA GIUSEPPE275 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h37:15M V24 15:23 17,1671

14 A065737CRISTINELLI ROBERTO229 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h38:42M V24 16:50 17,0171

15 A017534PEOLI CLAUDIO320 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h39:54M V24 18:02 16,8871

16 866439WZECCHI SIMONE252 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h40:16M V24 18:24 16,8469

17 724268KBUTTE' ALESSANDRO328 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h41:25M V24 19:33 16,7272

18 7949755MARCHESAN GIORGIO24 PASINO LUXORY TEAM 2h42:47M V24 20:55 16,5871

19 910343DZAGLIO DOMENICO103 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h43:45M V24 21:53 16,4869

20 02527509LECHI ALESSANDRO202 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h44:24M V24 22:32 16,4272

21 A128311CARAMATTI CARLO210 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 2h45:08M V24 23:16 16,3571

22 A045977NOVAZZI GIUSEPPE112 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h48:32M V24 26:40 16,0273

23 A082188FARNETI PAOLO152 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 2h49:37M V24 27:45 15,9173

24 444399FCOBELLI MARCO278 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h50:03M V24 28:11 15,8771

25 724436LLODETTI GIUSEPPE330 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h51:33M V24 29:41 15,7369

26 A108921GIGANTI ROBERTO335 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h54:47M V24 32:55 15,4472

27 A034990SIGNORELLI UBERTO384 CIOCC RACING TEAM 2h57:01M V24 35:09 15,2571

28 180925132CERRI GIANLUCA175 ASD BIKE ROAD TEAM 2h57:45M V24 35:53 15,1873

29 7946836ZANCA FLAVIO354 SPIRITO LIBERO A.S.D 2h58:09M V24 36:17 15,1571

30 A113721BENETTI ANDREA355 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h58:15M V24 36:23 15,1470

31 A078789TONELLI MARCO205 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 2h58:35M V24 36:43 15,1172

32 926705VBRAGHIERI STEFANO200 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h58:50M V24 36:58 15,0969

33 A144707BONARDI ANDREA PAOLO300 CORSETTI A.S.D. 2h59:40M V24 37:48 15,0273

34 522254TCORTESI GIACOMO233 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h59:47M V24 37:55 15,0169

35 A106937GIAMBELLUCA GIUSEPPE106 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h01:41M V24 39:49 14,8572

36 7903787CALABRIA EMANUELE171 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:51M V24 40:59 14,7671

37 7903690PICENI LUCA170 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:57M V24 41:05 14,7572

38 A061479LISSONI GIOVANNI375 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 3h05:28M V24 43:36 14,5573

39 A013193GENNARI DIEGO157 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h06:21M V24 44:29 14,4872

40 A139223SANTULLI RENATO217 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 3h09:01M V24 47:09 14,2872
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41 A136974VINATI FABIO412 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 3h09:07M V24 47:15 14,2773

42 A011185ZAMBONI SILVANO102 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h11:42M V24 49:50 14,0871

43 7903197BANFI STEFANO359 SKORPIONI RACING TEAM A 3h19:41M V24 57:49 13,5269

44 786839XABENI DAVIDE178 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 3h21:54M V24 1h00:02 13,3773

45 A080314BOMBARDIERI  PAOLO 333 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h26:15M V24 1h04:23 13,0971

46 04610204ANSELMI MARCO424 ASD POLISPORTIVA LEVATA 3h28:35M V24 1h06:43 12,9470

47 792157ZPELIZZARI TIZIANO272 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h29:43M V24 1h07:51 12,8771

48 A076990FORNARA GIOVANNI174 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h32:29M V24 1h10:37 12,7073

49 707834TFORMOSO MASSIMILIANO371 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 3h44:17M V24 1h22:25 12,0370

50 A079489MARINELLO PAOLO206 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 3h46:42M V24 1h24:50 11,9071

51 A049490COFFETTI ENRICO154 ORANGE FROG PIUBEGA A.S. 3h47:51M V24 1h25:59 11,8473

52 A006953RUBINO GIOACCHINO415 A.S.D. BREMBER VALLEY 3h50:41M V24 1h28:49 11,7070

53 A000133SOLDATI RUEDI107 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h53:18M V24 1h31:26 11,5771

54 A050330GALASSO GIUSEPPE388 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 4h04:27M V24 1h42:35 11,0473

GENTLEMAN 1

1 916667UGIACOMINI ANDREA RODOLFO4 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h19:59M G15 19,2868

2 466739HRUMI GUIDO70 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 2h20:24M G15 25 19,2266

3 7901555FORTI GIOVANNI142 ASD G.S. AL-GOM 2h24:41M G15 4:42 18,6668

4 522125AZAGLIO MANFREDI43 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h29:03M G15 9:04 18,1168

5 870560KGLISONI GIOVANNI73 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h29:42M G15 9:43 18,0367

6 848281ECOLLEONI RENATO423 WR COMPOSITI RACING A.S. 2h31:12M G15 11:13 17,8564

7 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO307 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h32:45M G15 12:46 17,6765

8 795022QRADAELLI SAMUELE407 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 2h33:34M G15 13:35 17,5864

9 02524687RUTA CLAUDIO71 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h36:11M G15 16:12 17,2868

10 857762GDUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA42 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h37:15M G15 17:16 17,1665

11 7913941BACCINELLI MARZIO370 ASD AURORA 1998 2h37:56M G15 17:57 17,0966

12 1577SIMA MARTIN35 MAX CURSOR 2h40:10M G15 20:11 16,8566

13 A095905LEOGRANDE GIANDOMENICO74 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 2h43:47M G15 23:48 16,4866

14 776056EBONELLI ROBERTO289 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h44:22M G15 24:23 16,4267

15 A121558RAGNOLI IVANO296 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h46:24M G15 26:25 16,2268

16 A117287GRITTI PAOLO380 TEAM CYCLE CLASSIC 2h47:28M G15 27:29 16,1267

17 947787UZUABONI LUCA263 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h53:09M G15 33:10 15,5965

18 A134658ZANARDELLI ALBERTO285 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h53:24M G15 33:25 15,5766

19 A137024FAINI GIORGIO IVO213 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h56:58M G15 36:59 15,2568

20 A000840CHIODA MARCO239 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h58:13M G15 38:14 15,1468

21 A039000BOLOGNINI GABRIELE416 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h00:17M G15 40:18 14,9767

22 A113454SCALMANA FABIO299 MATA TEAM   A.S.D. 3h01:10M G15 41:11 14,9065

23 A047839SCARPELLINI ATTILIO399 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h01:21M G15 41:22 14,8864

24 860700WCONTI ALESSANDRO PAOLO331 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h03:45M G15 43:46 14,6965

25 7906740MAFFONI CESARE84 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h03:56M G15 43:57 14,6764

26 A049069NICOLUSSI ARTURO408 POLISPORTIVA  BERNATE A. 3h05:25M G15 45:26 14,5665
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27 963213UCHIRICO GIOVANNI256 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 3h05:32M G15 45:33 14,5566

28 A151805STEFANI ENRICO18 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 3h06:54M G15 46:55 14,4468

29 A075962BUSSENI PAOLO238 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h07:18M G15 47:19 14,4166

30 A055037BONDIOLI STEFANO150 FREEZONE A.S.D. 3h08:14M G15 48:15 14,3468

31 724269LZUCCHETTI ROBERTO329 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h09:51M G15 49:52 14,2268

32 980674GBENEDETTI GILBERTO188 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h10:17M G15 50:18 14,1868

33 A057506CASTOLDI ANTONIO386 EASY RIDE 3h13:27M G15 53:28 13,9568

34 A004120PIVA EMANUELE400 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h18:10M G15 58:11 13,6266

35 704949KZANOLA ALESSANDRO180 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h20:44M G15 1h00:45 13,4565

36 3EPIS STEFANO391 INDIVIDUALE 3h28:06M G15 1h08:07 12,9766

37 A139977ROTA MASSIMILIANO374 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h37:25M G15 1h17:26 12,4167

38 835052NMAESTRI MARTINO351 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 3h37:37M G15 1h17:38 12,4067

39 714867SLODETTI MARCO110 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h47:54M G15 1h27:55 11,8467

40 980671DFRANZONI GIANLUCA183 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h59:56M G15 1h39:57 11,2567

41 A140567DONATI ALESSANDRO192 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 4h00:48M G15 1h40:49 11,2165

GENTLEMAN 2

1 505840BBETTINESCHI NATALE39 ASD BOARIO 2h28:01M G26 18,2461

2 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO136 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h37:21M G26 9:20 17,1559

3 A092875TURRA ANGELO276 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h40:38M G26 12:37 16,8060

4 02525101MANGERINI BALDASSARE6 GS ROCCABILLY 2h44:21M G26 16:20 16,4261

5 920535QGUATTA PIERLUIGI291 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h45:40M G26 17:39 16,2962

6 A033520COMINELLI ANGELO310 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h46:41M G26 18:40 16,1963

7 02524123BRIGNOLI FLAVIO196 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h47:03M G26 19:02 16,1663

8 7906909ISACCHI FABRIZIO165 MTB SUISIO 2h47:41M G26 19:40 16,1059

9 939577ZPAGNONCELLI LUIGI367 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 2h51:17M G26 23:16 15,7663

10 AM818555SCARPONI VALTER22 ASD CICLISTI VIEVANESE 2h51:44M G26 23:43 15,7263

11 457375BBACCHETTI ALESSIO75 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h52:31M G26 24:30 15,6562

12 922044MPAROLI ERCOLE292 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h52:48M G26 24:47 15,6263

13 662901HGUASSOLDI GUIDO127 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h52:56M G26 24:55 15,6163

14 A106522SCALVINI BRUNO PAOLO198 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE E 2h54:36M G26 26:35 15,4661

15 7912028TONOLI MARCO20 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h55:12M G26 27:11 15,4163

16 886570SZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO297 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE E 3h05:30M G26 37:29 14,5563

17 910511NCRESCERI MAURIZIO113 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h07:18M G26 39:17 14,4162

18 703946FDONEDA SERGIO379 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 3h07:40M G26 39:39 14,3860

19 579054FZINETTI GIAMPAOLO397 SUPERBIKE TEAM  LENO A.S. 3h08:28M G26 40:27 14,3260

20 514689YFENOTTI ALESSIO243 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h11:27M G26 43:26 14,1062

21 A093567MODENA ALFREDO298 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h12:35M G26 44:34 14,0162

22 575672BRUBAGOTTI PIERANGELO390 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 3h24:52M G26 56:51 13,1763

23 727899YCIBIN MARCO LUCA279 LISSONE MTB ASD 3h29:40M G26 1h01:39 12,8763

24 02525527FERRARI ROBERTO286 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h32:35M G26 1h04:34 12,7059

25 543361BLOCATI TIZIANO382 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 3h35:31M G26 1h07:30 12,5259
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26 7912025TEDOLDI ARTURO17 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 3h51:03M G26 1h23:02 11,6859

27 7906727AGAZZI GIANBATTISTA25 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 4h02:59M G26 1h34:58 11,1162

28 5COPPOLINO ANDREA398 LISSONE MTB ASD 4h26:20M G26 1h58:19 10,1361

29 920841TBAIGUINI GIOVANNI FRANCESC360 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 4h53:11M G26 2h25:10 9,2063

SUPER G A

1 877451VRANZINI CLAUDIO7 G.S.ODOLESE MTB CONCA D 2h45:34M SA7 16,3057

2 723351DCIMIOTTI DANILO411 CICLI MORBIATO 2h47:14M SA7 1:40 16,1455

3 515669CGARATTINI VALERIO135 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h48:41M SA7 3:07 16,0057

4 7906741MARELLI DOMENICO77 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h02:03M SA7 16:29 14,8358

5 7906750SIGNORONI CLAUDIO76 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h03:57M SA7 18:23 14,6758

6 7950340LAZZARONI MARIO143 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 3h06:26M SA7 20:52 14,4857

7 7922208ZAPPA CARLO137 ASD CYCLING GHEDI CICLI D 3h06:57M SA7 21:23 14,4454

8 7906734FEDRIGO GIUSEPPE81 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h08:45M SA7 23:11 14,3057

9 A079675BENETTI PIERLUIGI163 S.C. BARBIERI 3h08:59M SA7 23:25 14,2858

10 AM812616SAVAZZI LUIGI361 AGRATE CONTURBIA ASD 3h44:29M SA7 58:55 12,0256

11 7906733COCCOLI WALTER80 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 4h25:51M SA7 1h40:17 10,1555

SUPER G B

1 7954344PASINETTI PIER GIACOMO413 ASD TEAM BARDY 3h10:15M SB8 14,1953

2 522357SGAZZOLI FULVIO393 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 3h29:46M SB8 19:31 12,8749

3 7926760MARITAN ANTONIO283 TEAM ARMISTIZIO ZEROLITE 4h04:41M SB8 54:26 11,0352

4 7926739BAGATTIN VALTER78 TEAM ARMISTIZIO ZEROLITE 4h06:06M SB8 55:51 10,9746

DONNE A

1 A064120ONGARO ANNA90 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h42:57F AW1 16,5688

2 4270PROCHAZKOVA KAMILA125 MAX CURSOR 3h09:05F AW1 26:08 14,2788

3 700578XGARATTINI VALENTINA134 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 3h09:39F AW1 26:42 14,2383

4 A012590CASPANI LARA95 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 3h47:21F AW1 1h04:24 11,8780

DONNE B

1 A078454CE' SIMONA92 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h40:54F BW2 16,7776

2 579050PSENECI ROBERTA123 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h50:50F BW2 9:56 15,8066

3 7951624PERBONI ANGELA141 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h55:22F BW2 14:28 15,3965

4 7912026NEGRISOLI ANNA98 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 3h08:32F BW2 27:38 14,3262

5 1579CHMUROVA SARKA124 MAX CURSOR 3h11:16F BW2 30:22 14,1178

6 A045975LUSENTI BARBARA101 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h25:06F BW2 44:12 13,1673

7 A145035BAZZOLI SIMONA99 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h47:53F BW2 1h06:59 11,8468

8 878306MMARCHI STEFANIA91 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 3h58:53F BW2 1h17:59 11,3076

9 A140571CASANA SIMONA93 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 4h03:56F BW2 1h23:02 11,0673

10 A012592SALA MARIAPIA LUCIA TERESA96 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 4h21:15F BW2 1h40:21 10,3363

311
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

FEMMINILE

Giri: 1 Km: 45,000

1 A078454CE' SIMONA92 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h40:54BW2F 16,7776

2 A064120ONGARO ANNA90 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h42:57AW1F 2:03 16,5688

3 579050PSENECI ROBERTA123 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h50:50BW2F 9:56 15,8066

4 7951624PERBONI ANGELA141 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h55:22BW2F 14:28 15,3965

5 7912026NEGRISOLI ANNA98 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 3h08:32BW2F 27:38 14,3262

6 4270PROCHAZKOVA KAMILA125 MAX CURSOR 3h09:05AW1F 28:11 14,2788

7 700578XGARATTINI VALENTINA134 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 3h09:39AW1F 28:45 14,2383

8 1579CHMUROVA SARKA124 MAX CURSOR 3h11:16BW2F 30:22 14,1178

9 A045975LUSENTI BARBARA101 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h25:06BW2F 44:12 13,1673

10 A012590CASPANI LARA95 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 3h47:21AW1F 1h06:27 11,8780

11 A145035BAZZOLI SIMONA99 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h47:53BW2F 1h06:59 11,8468

12 878306MMARCHI STEFANIA91 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 3h58:53BW2F 1h17:59 11,3076

13 A140571CASANA SIMONA93 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 4h03:56BW2F 1h23:02 11,0673

14 A012592SALA MARIAPIA LUCIA TERESA96 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 4h21:15BW2F 1h40:21 10,3363

14
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MASCHILE

Giri: 1 Km: 45,000

1 A155367BACCANELLI ROBERTO32 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h06:43JS2M 21,3093

2 986814FMENSI FRANCESCO140 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h14:04S22M 7:21 20,1382

3 A107703ARICI SIMONE2 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h15:36S22M 8:53 19,9080

4 722024QLIGASACCHI STEFANO5 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h15:40S11M 8:57 19,9087

5 913329WALGHISI ISAIA10 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h16:22S11M 9:39 19,7985

6 916667UGIACOMINI ANDREA RODOLFO4 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h19:59G15M 13:16 19,2868

7 466739HRUMI GUIDO70 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 2h20:24G15M 13:41 19,2266

8 A141293BINO ALDO58 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRA 2h20:48S11M 14:05 19,1784

9 A090149BERTIN FAUSTO8 ASD SAN BORTOLO 2h21:16JS2M 14:33 19,1193

10 A085087TONNI LUCA57 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h21:41S11M 14:58 19,0588

11 727484QFADDA ANDREA60 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h21:48S22M 15:05 19,0379

12 910312WNICOLINI SERGIO3 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h21:52V24M 15:09 19,0371

13 800129AMOMETTI MARCO51 CYCLING TEAM CORTE FRA 2h22:12JS2M 15:29 18,9889

14 948780JVEZZOLI DAVIDE211 BICITIME RACING TEAM A.S. 2h22:22V13M 15:39 18,9674

15 882760CGNANI ENZO33 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h22:44S22M 16:01 18,9180

16 728902CZAMBELLI MAURO251 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h23:36S22M 16:53 18,8079

17 02529237TELLAROLI LORENZO314 SINTESI CYCLING TEAM 2h24:38V24M 17:55 18,6673

18 7901555FORTI GIOVANNI142 ASD G.S. AL-GOM 2h24:41G15M 17:58 18,6668

19 874467SPICENI MASSIMILIANO34 ADDA MTB ADVENTURES 2h25:04V13M 18:21 18,6176

20 A051952SORTENI DIEGO122 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h25:16JS1M 18:33 18,5898

21 879349YRIGHETTI SIMONE59 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h25:54S11M 19:11 18,5087

22 A016207ALLONI MARCO14 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h25:57S11M 19:14 18,4986

23 A141292D'ANTONIO MASSIMO324 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h26:00V13M 19:17 18,4977

24 A084347QUAINI MATTEO357 DAMIANI XBIKE TEAM 2h26:01S22M 19:18 18,4979

25 577399CNALIN FABRIZIO194 LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO 2h26:03V24M 19:20 18,4872

26 A138378MANGERINI MARCO54 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h26:13JS2M 19:30 18,4694

27 858931TCOLA FABIO68 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h26:39V24M 19:56 18,4069

28 1584VIDECKY KAREL36 MAX CURSOR 2h26:42S22M 19:59 18,4081

29 A082656CANNAVINA CESINO64 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.S. 2h26:49V13M 20:06 18,3976

30 505840BBETTINESCHI NATALE39 ASD BOARIO 2h28:01G26M 21:18 18,2461

31 522125AZAGLIO MANFREDI43 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h29:03G15M 22:20 18,1168

32 579189CMARIOTTO OSCAR130 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 2h29:06V24M 22:23 18,1071

33 02524133PICOTTI ROBERTO55 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h29:24JS2M 22:41 18,0790

34 910338GPESCI TIZIANO72 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h29:34V24M 22:51 18,0570

35 A114512CESARENI NICOLO'315 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 2h29:38JS2M 22:55 18,0492

36 870560KGLISONI GIOVANNI73 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h29:42G15M 22:59 18,0367

37 A079815MAZZOLDI MICHELE13 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h30:05JS2M 23:22 17,9890

38 A136956BELLESI ENRICO139 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h30:16JS2M 23:33 17,9695

39 794209QMIGNANI DANIELE258 PALMER CYCLING TEAM A.S. 2h30:18S11M 23:35 17,9687
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40 997845RMEZZADRA GIORGIO79 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ 2h30:48S22M 24:05 17,9083

41 A044294MARIOLI IVAN131 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h30:49S22M 24:06 17,9083

42 886521DBOSCHIROLI RUDI65 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h30:50V13M 24:07 17,8977

43 A048238SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE255 BICITIME RACING TEAM A.S. 2h31:03V24M 24:20 17,8772

44 A060188BENETTI MATTEO52 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h31:03JS1M 24:20 17,8798

45 848281ECOLLEONI RENATO423 WR COMPOSITI RACING A.S. 2h31:12G15M 24:29 17,8564

46 A120013RIZZI IVAN340 GNANI BIKE TEAM 2h31:15V13M 24:32 17,8577

47 911918KDEIDDA GIUSEPPE118 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 2h31:33V13M 24:50 17,8176

48 A136954FANTI NICOLA132 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h31:48S11M 25:05 17,7885

49 522217NBARBERA MASSIMILIANO307 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h32:45G15M 26:02 17,6765

50 910648PBONETTI SIMONE410 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h32:50S22M 26:07 17,6681

51 A113001SABBADINI DANIELE368 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h32:53S22M 26:10 17,6683

52 03806062GRASSI GIANMARIO311 ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 2h32:55JS2M 26:12 17,6590

53 A115723VESENTINI ANDREA353 S.C. BARBIERI 2h32:57JS1M 26:14 17,6599

54 A115986BUFFOLI STEFANO153 TEAM ZETA 2h32:59JS2M 26:16 17,6489

55 795022QRADAELLI SAMUELE407 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 2h33:34G15M 26:51 17,5864

56 A109525BONARDI GIORGIO62 TEAM PITON 2h33:37S22M 26:54 17,5781

57 801172SFRANZONI ENEA246 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h33:44V24M 27:01 17,5670

58 A085614FAUSTINI FEDERICO242 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h33:52S11M 27:09 17,5487

59 A084298TAMBURRI ANDREA373 S.C. BARBIERI 2h33:57V13M 27:14 17,5378

60 972570FRUMI FULVIO69 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 2h34:09V24M 27:26 17,5170

61 A084193GALEOTALANZA ANTONIO120 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h34:17S22M 27:34 17,4983

62 7950094CRETTI DAVIDE326 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h34:36S11M 27:53 17,4688

63 7912038GENNARI LUCA19 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h34:48V24M 28:05 17,4472

64 794254CBONETTI GIANCARLO30 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLA 2h34:59S22M 28:16 17,4281

65 A096221ROSSI DANIELE9 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h35:05JS1M 28:22 17,4098

66 548244KBONDIONI TIZIANO126 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h35:48S22M 29:05 17,3281

67 7950337DELVECCHIO MARINO44 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h35:57V24M 29:14 17,3171

68 02524687RUTA CLAUDIO71 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h36:11G15M 29:28 17,2868

69 A137095TIRELLI STEFANO216 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h36:12S22M 29:29 17,2882

70 938806XABBONDINI MARCO234 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:03V24M 30:20 17,1970

71 579941DSERINA GIUSEPPE275 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h37:15V24M 30:32 17,1671

72 857762GDUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA42 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h37:15G15M 30:32 17,1665

73 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO136 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h37:21G26M 30:38 17,1559

74 795354HTEMPONI FRANCESCO250 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:26S11M 30:43 17,1486

75 A136434TURELLI CRISTIAN212 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:32V13M 30:49 17,1376

76 7906921ROTA GERMANO422 MTB SUISIO 2h37:34S22M 30:51 17,1380

77 02525538TANGHETTI CLAUDIO199 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h37:36V13M 30:53 17,1378

78 A045375BENETTI SIMONE162 S.C. BARBIERI 2h37:46JS2M 31:03 17,1194

79 A021236LAZZARI FABIO247 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h37:50S11M 31:07 17,1088

80 872357HGOSETTI EMANUELE116 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 2h37:52V13M 31:09 17,1078
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81 7913941BACCINELLI MARZIO370 ASD AURORA 1998 2h37:56G15M 31:13 17,0966

82 A065737CRISTINELLI ROBERTO229 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h38:42V24M 31:59 17,0171

83 A085997VALERIO FABIO318 ASD CAFFARO TEAM 2h39:36JS2M 32:53 16,9193

84 A141492GENOVESI NICOLA155 ORANGE FROG PIUBEGA A.S. 2h39:38S22M 32:55 16,9183

85 A017534PEOLI CLAUDIO320 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h39:54V24M 33:11 16,8871

86 A150876GRIECO ALESSIO376 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 2h40:02S11M 33:19 16,8688

87 A135983BONI DAVIDE12 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h40:04V13M 33:21 16,8674

88 1577SIMA MARTIN35 MAX CURSOR 2h40:10G15M 33:27 16,8566

89 A130874BIANCHI ALESSANDRO378 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 2h40:11JS2M 33:28 16,8592

90 866439WZECCHI SIMONE252 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h40:16V24M 33:33 16,8469

91 A145604SONCOO ZUNIGA JORGE JHOJA387 MTB VM RACING TEAM 2h40:22S11M 33:39 16,8386

92 A092875TURRA ANGELO276 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h40:38G26M 33:55 16,8060

93 A134655FILIPPINI ALESSANDRO284 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h40:47S22M 34:04 16,7981

94 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO228 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h40:49V13M 34:06 16,7876

95 A078459FACCIOLI MICHELE61 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h40:59S22M 34:16 16,7779

96 729382BMUTTI LUCA105 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h41:11V13M 34:28 16,7477

97 A083362BELLERI RICCARDO201 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 2h41:12V13M 34:29 16,7474

98 860668ZDORIGO GIULIO DINO LODOVIC392 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h41:13V13M 34:30 16,7474

99 171111MASCARINI MAURIZIO364 ASD POSTALESIO 2h41:15S22M 34:32 16,7479

100 02527539ZAGNI PIETRO117 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h41:17S11M 34:34 16,7487

101 A129358COZZAGLIO MAICOL257 PRO SPORT TREMOSINE A.S. 2h41:17JS2M 34:34 16,7394

102 A023174RIVADOSSI FABIO11 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h41:22S11M 34:39 16,7385

103 724268KBUTTE' ALESSANDRO328 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h41:25V24M 34:42 16,7272

104 941405YABENI ROBERTO230 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h41:33V13M 34:50 16,7177

105 7949755MARCHESAN GIORGIO24 PASINO LUXORY TEAM 2h42:47V24M 36:04 16,5871

106 729988BROSSI ROBERTO182 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h43:22S22M 36:39 16,5283

107 A123554AVANZI FILIPPO28 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h43:41JS2M 36:58 16,4991

108 910343DZAGLIO DOMENICO103 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h43:45V24M 37:02 16,4869

109 A095905LEOGRANDE GIANDOMENICO74 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 2h43:47G15M 37:04 16,4866

110 777211FBONAITA GIACOMO BRUNO417 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 2h44:20S11M 37:37 16,4284

111 02525101MANGERINI BALDASSARE6 GS ROCCABILLY 2h44:21G26M 37:38 16,4261

112 776056EBONELLI ROBERTO289 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h44:22G15M 37:39 16,4267

113 02527509LECHI ALESSANDRO202 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h44:24V24M 37:41 16,4272

114 1515201AMADINI NICOLA159 RS BIKE 2h44:34JS2M 37:51 16,4090

115 A028942GORNI MAURO190 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h44:44S22M 38:01 16,3880

116 7906742MASSERDOTTI SIMONE85 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h44:55V13M 38:12 16,3774

117 02524688UBERTI ANDREA195 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h45:05S11M 38:22 16,3585

118 A128311CARAMATTI CARLO210 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 2h45:08V24M 38:25 16,3571

119 02525540CHIAPPA ANGELO FRANCESCO221 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 2h45:11V13M 38:28 16,3476

120 877451VRANZINI CLAUDIO7 G.S.ODOLESE MTB CONCA D 2h45:34SA7M 38:51 16,3057

121 7907597BOTTURA GIULIANO38 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h45:35S11M 38:52 16,3088
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122 920535QGUATTA PIERLUIGI291 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h45:40G26M 38:57 16,2962

123 A105537BALOTTA PAOLO63 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h46:11V13M 39:28 16,2476

124 A054077GRAMISCI ANDREA356 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 2h46:18S22M 39:35 16,2379

125 A136963PLEBANI ELIA215 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 2h46:23S11M 39:40 16,2285

126 A121558RAGNOLI IVANO296 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h46:24G15M 39:41 16,2268

127 A033520COMINELLI ANGELO310 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h46:41G26M 39:58 16,1963

128 02524123BRIGNOLI FLAVIO196 ASD FIVE TEAM 2h47:03G26M 40:20 16,1663

129 A142773UBERTI MAURO323 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h47:12S22M 40:29 16,1479

130 723351DCIMIOTTI DANILO411 CICLI MORBIATO 2h47:14SA7M 40:31 16,1455

131 724728GVALENTINI STEFANO209 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 2h47:16S11M 40:33 16,1484

132 A117287GRITTI PAOLO380 TEAM CYCLE CLASSIC 2h47:28G15M 40:45 16,1267

133 7906909ISACCHI FABRIZIO165 MTB SUISIO 2h47:41G26M 40:58 16,1059

134 810814JGHIRARDI ANDREA186 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h47:42V13M 40:59 16,0975

135 A047397TONNI ALESSANDRO184 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2h47:44S22M 41:01 16,0982

136 959085UBOTTI LUCIANO290 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h48:28V13M 41:45 16,0274

137 A045977NOVAZZI GIUSEPPE112 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 2h48:32V24M 41:49 16,0273

138 515669CGARATTINI VALERIO135 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h48:41SA7M 41:58 16,0057

139 7906754VETTORE MARCO88 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 2h49:30S22M 42:47 15,9279

140 A082188FARNETI PAOLO152 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 2h49:37V24M 42:54 15,9173

141 A092062TAGLIETTI ANDREA220 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h49:44V13M 43:01 15,9075

142 444399FCOBELLI MARCO278 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 2h50:03V24M 43:20 15,8771

143 7912006COMINOTTI MATTIA40 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h50:55V13M 44:12 15,7975

144 939577ZPAGNONCELLI LUIGI367 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 2h51:17G26M 44:34 15,7663

145 724436LLODETTI GIUSEPPE330 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h51:33V24M 44:50 15,7369

146 AM818555SCARPONI VALTER22 ASD CICLISTI VIEVANESE 2h51:44G26M 45:01 15,7263

147 02527190RINALDI ALESSANDRO383 SPORT & FITNESS SRL 2h52:10S22M 45:27 15,6883

148 A068688PAVONI MATTEO248 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:17S11M 45:34 15,6788

149 A065804FRACASSI ALESSANDRO244 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:18JS2M 45:35 15,6692

150 A085549DELRIO MASSIMO240 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h52:19S22M 45:36 15,6682

151 457375BBACCHETTI ALESSIO75 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h52:31G26M 45:48 15,6562

152 A053977LANCINI ERMANNO306 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h52:41S11M 45:58 15,6386

153 7912506GRAMBI MATTIA121 TEAM RCR 2h52:45S11M 46:02 15,6286

154 922044MPAROLI ERCOLE292 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 2h52:48G26M 46:05 15,6263

155 A117494PEDRALI MATTEO167 TEAM ZETA 2h52:52JS2M 46:09 15,6189

156 662901HGUASSOLDI GUIDO127 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h52:56G26M 46:13 15,6163

157 A065598REBAIOLI MATTIA133 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2h52:58JS2M 46:15 15,6090

158 947787UZUABONI LUCA263 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 2h53:09G15M 46:26 15,5965

159 A044390GABETTI MAURO219 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h53:12S22M 46:29 15,5879

160 7908324BONOMELLI LUCA401 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h53:17V13M 46:34 15,5877

161 7920312MANDELLI DOMINGO394 ASD TEAM PEGASO FM BIKE 2h53:19S22M 46:36 15,5781

162 A134658ZANARDELLI ALBERTO285 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h53:24G15M 46:41 15,5766
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163 A017767ZANOTTI NICOLA305 VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM 2h53:27S11M 46:44 15,5685

164 A106522SCALVINI BRUNO PAOLO198 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE E 2h54:36G26M 47:53 15,4661

165 A025730BUSI MAURIZIO237 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h54:42S11M 47:59 15,4585

166 A105754CERA ADRIANO334 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h54:45S22M 48:02 15,4481

167 A108921GIGANTI ROBERTO335 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h54:47V24M 48:04 15,4472

168 7912028TONOLI MARCO20 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h55:12G26M 48:29 15,4163

169 823736LPEZZOTTI LUCA365 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TE 2h55:55V13M 49:12 15,3476

170 A083647ZIRANU DANILO253 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h56:00V13M 49:17 15,3478

171 860356QDORA ALESSANDRO241 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h56:03V13M 49:20 15,3374

172 7926337DABENI ROBERTO119 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 2h56:17S22M 49:34 15,3180

173 A137024FAINI GIORGIO IVO213 AB BIKE RACING TEAM 2h56:58G15M 50:15 15,2568

174 A034990SIGNORELLI UBERTO384 CIOCC RACING TEAM 2h57:01V24M 50:18 15,2571

175 A135468VAVASSORI PAOLO156 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 2h57:32S11M 50:49 15,2088

176 180925132CERRI GIANLUCA175 ASD BIKE ROAD TEAM 2h57:45V24M 51:02 15,1873

177 7946836ZANCA FLAVIO354 SPIRITO LIBERO A.S.D 2h58:09V24M 51:26 15,1571

178 A000840CHIODA MARCO239 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 2h58:13G15M 51:30 15,1468

179 A113721BENETTI ANDREA355 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 2h58:15V24M 51:32 15,1470

180 A078789TONELLI MARCO205 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 2h58:35V24M 51:52 15,1172

181 7912044SPEZIA SIMONE21 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 2h58:49V13M 52:06 15,0974

182 926705VBRAGHIERI STEFANO200 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 2h58:50V24M 52:07 15,0969

183 A144707BONARDI ANDREA PAOLO300 CORSETTI A.S.D. 2h59:40V24M 52:57 15,0273

184 522254TCORTESI GIACOMO233 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 2h59:47V24M 53:04 15,0169

185 A051088PICCARDI FABIO381 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A. 3h00:11V13M 53:28 14,9876

186 A039000BOLOGNINI GABRIELE416 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h00:17G15M 53:34 14,9767

187 1515139FENOLI ANDREA53 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D' 3h00:57JS1M 54:14 14,9296

188 A113454SCALMANA FABIO299 MATA TEAM   A.S.D. 3h01:10G15M 54:27 14,9065

189 A047839SCARPELLINI ATTILIO399 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h01:21G15M 54:38 14,8864

190 A106937GIAMBELLUCA GIUSEPPE106 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h01:41V24M 54:58 14,8572

191 7906741MARELLI DOMENICO77 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h02:03SA7M 55:20 14,8358

192 A093538VENTURI RINALDO181 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 3h02:50S22M 56:07 14,7680

193 7903787CALABRIA EMANUELE171 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:51V24M 56:08 14,7671

194 7903689LORINI SIMONE168 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:52S22M 56:09 14,7680

195 7903740COCCAGLIO IVAN169 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:54S22M 56:11 14,7680

196 7903690PICENI LUCA170 ASD CICLIMANT S 3h02:57V24M 56:14 14,7572

197 A023155MONDINI GABRIELE325 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 3h02:59S22M 56:16 14,7580

198 860700WCONTI ALESSANDRO PAOLO331 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h03:45G15M 57:02 14,6965

199 7906740MAFFONI CESARE84 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h03:56G15M 57:13 14,6764

200 7906750SIGNORONI CLAUDIO76 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h03:57SA7M 57:14 14,6758

201 A028843BIANCHINI MARCELLO274 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SF 3h05:19V13M 58:36 14,5678

202 A049069NICOLUSSI ARTURO408 POLISPORTIVA  BERNATE A. 3h05:25G15M 58:42 14,5665

203 A061479LISSONI GIOVANNI375 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 3h05:28V24M 58:45 14,5573
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204 886570SZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO297 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE E 3h05:30G26M 58:47 14,5563

205 963213UCHIRICO GIOVANNI256 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 3h05:32G15M 58:49 14,5566

206 A013193GENNARI DIEGO157 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h06:21V24M 59:38 14,4872

207 7950340LAZZARONI MARIO143 ASD TOKENS CICLI BETTONI 3h06:26SA7M 59:43 14,4857

208 A151805STEFANI ENRICO18 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 3h06:54G15M 1h00:11 14,4468

209 7922208ZAPPA CARLO137 ASD CYCLING GHEDI CICLI D 3h06:57SA7M 1h00:14 14,4454

210 910511NCRESCERI MAURIZIO113 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h07:18G26M 1h00:35 14,4162

211 A075962BUSSENI PAOLO238 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h07:18G15M 1h00:35 14,4166

212 7928644LOMETTI VALERIO176 ASD CYCLING EXTREME TEA 3h07:28S11M 1h00:45 14,4084

213 703946FDONEDA SERGIO379 BOTTANUCO MTB A.S.D. 3h07:40G26M 1h00:57 14,3860

214 A055037BONDIOLI STEFANO150 FREEZONE A.S.D. 3h08:14G15M 1h01:31 14,3468

215 579054FZINETTI GIAMPAOLO397 SUPERBIKE TEAM  LENO A.S. 3h08:28G26M 1h01:45 14,3260

216 7906734FEDRIGO GIUSEPPE81 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 3h08:45SA7M 1h02:02 14,3057

217 A079675BENETTI PIERLUIGI163 S.C. BARBIERI 3h08:59SA7M 1h02:16 14,2858

218 A139223SANTULLI RENATO217 MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRI 3h09:01V24M 1h02:18 14,2872

219 AM812640FOGLIAZZA DANIELE203 CICLI JOLLY ASD 3h09:05S22M 1h02:22 14,2783

220 A136974VINATI FABIO412 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 3h09:07V24M 1h02:24 14,2773

221 7928186RAVA MARIO405 ASD PEDALE SORESINESE 3h09:48V13M 1h03:05 14,2276

222 724269LZUCCHETTI ROBERTO329 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h09:51G15M 1h03:08 14,2268

223 7954344PASINETTI PIER GIACOMO413 ASD TEAM BARDY 3h10:15SB8M 1h03:32 14,1953

224 980674GBENEDETTI GILBERTO188 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h10:17G15M 1h03:34 14,1868

225 514689YFENOTTI ALESSIO243 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h11:27G26M 1h04:44 14,1062

226 A011185ZAMBONI SILVANO102 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h11:42V24M 1h04:59 14,0871

227 7903375AVIGNI ANDREA115 ASD ROSA CARNI 3h12:20V13M 1h05:37 14,0374

228 A093567MODENA ALFREDO298 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h12:35G26M 1h05:52 14,0162

229 A124457FUSI ANDREA281 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h12:46JS1M 1h06:03 14,0097

230 7911896MASINA GIUSEPPE366 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 3h12:58S22M 1h06:15 13,9979

231 AM821370CIBIN SIMONE50 ASD L'IMPERO DEL CICLISM 3h13:17JS2M 1h06:34 13,9692

232 A057506CASTOLDI ANTONIO386 EASY RIDE 3h13:27G15M 1h06:44 13,9568

233 A133908RADAVELLI MARCELLO294 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 3h13:29V13M 1h06:46 13,9577

234 984996CPAGNONI BRUNO232 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 3h14:06S22M 1h07:23 13,9081

235 A089679SCOTTI ANDREA STEFANO338 GNANI BIKE TEAM 3h15:01JS2M 1h08:18 13,8491

236 A047403TEBALDINI MASSIMO185 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h16:31V13M 1h09:48 13,7378

237 02527538VIVENZI EMILIANO214 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h17:05V13M 1h10:22 13,6976

238 A113458CALDERA CARLO187 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h17:18V13M 1h10:35 13,6875

239 A083883RACCANELLI MATTEO369 ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 3h17:49V13M 1h11:06 13,6474

240 A004120PIVA EMANUELE400 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h18:10G15M 1h11:27 13,6266

241 02527521RIZZINI ANDREA177 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h19:25V13M 1h12:42 13,5378

242 7903197BANFI STEFANO359 SKORPIONI RACING TEAM A 3h19:41V24M 1h12:58 13,5269

243 1514140LOSSI DANIELE225 GS ODOLESE MTB CONCA D' 3h20:03JS2M 1h13:20 13,4993

244 A015729RAGNI MATTIA26 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 3h20:32S22M 1h13:49 13,4681
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245 704949KZANOLA ALESSANDRO180 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE 3h20:44G15M 1h14:01 13,4565

246 A143595MARTINELLI FRANCESCO363 FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 3h21:28S22M 1h14:45 13,4081

247 7947104PERRI LUCA395 TEAM XBIKE ASD 3h21:30S11M 1h14:47 13,3984

248 786839XABENI DAVIDE178 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 3h21:54V24M 1h15:11 13,3773

249 02525536ALABASTRI LUCA287 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h21:57S22M 1h15:14 13,3682

250 7903390DOVIGO ALEX385 ASD G. S. PREALPINO 3h22:03S22M 1h15:20 13,3680

251 180974749CARNEVALI ANDREA164 SPRITZ BIKERS G.S.D. 3h22:07V13M 1h15:24 13,3574

252 898720CSCOLARI MARCO425 VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEAM 3h22:13V13M 1h15:30 13,3578

253 A023169GRASSI SANDRO426 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 3h22:15V13M 1h15:32 13,3475

254 02528693BONAFINI GIANPIETRO420 ASD SAN GIACOMO 3h22:19S22M 1h15:36 13,3482

255 7BALCONI LUCA402 INDIVIDUALE 3h22:45S11M 1h16:02 13,3184

256 A000104NATALE MARCO208 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 3h24:38S11M 1h17:55 13,1984

257 A110760RAVASIO ALESSANDRO249 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h24:50JS2M 1h18:07 13,1889

258 575672BRUBAGOTTI PIERANGELO390 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 3h24:52G26M 1h18:09 13,1763

259 A080314BOMBARDIERI  PAOLO 333 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h26:15V24M 1h19:32 13,0971

260 868456HLONGHI ADALBERTO172 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h27:50S22M 1h21:07 12,9979

261 3EPIS STEFANO391 INDIVIDUALE 3h28:06G15M 1h21:23 12,9766

262 04610204ANSELMI MARCO424 ASD POLISPORTIVA LEVATA 3h28:35V24M 1h21:52 12,9470

263 A102241GHILARDI FRANCESCO161 POL. COM. GHISALBESE A.S. 3h29:08S22M 1h22:25 12,9182

264 727899YCIBIN MARCO LUCA279 LISSONE MTB ASD 3h29:40G26M 1h22:57 12,8763

265 792157ZPELIZZARI TIZIANO272 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCH 3h29:43V24M 1h23:00 12,8771

266 522357SGAZZOLI FULVIO393 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 3h29:46SB8M 1h23:03 12,8749

267 A076990FORNARA GIOVANNI174 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h32:29V24M 1h25:46 12,7073

268 02525527FERRARI ROBERTO286 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 3h32:35G26M 1h25:52 12,7059

269 543361BLOCATI TIZIANO382 SC GERBI 1910 ASD 3h35:31G26M 1h28:48 12,5259

270 A139977ROTA MASSIMILIANO374 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h37:25G15M 1h30:42 12,4167

271 835052NMAESTRI MARTINO351 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 3h37:37G15M 1h30:54 12,4067

272 A076911BORDOGNA DIEGO332 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 3h39:54S22M 1h33:11 12,2781

273 864826QBONACINA GIUSEPPE173 ASD S.G. IMBERIDO 3h40:00V13M 1h33:17 12,2776

274 A151507BARBIERO LUCA23 THE LEGEND S.S.D.A.R.L 3h43:28V13M 1h36:45 12,0874

275 707834TFORMOSO MASSIMILIANO371 BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D. 3h44:17V24M 1h37:34 12,0370

276 AM812616SAVAZZI LUIGI361 AGRATE CONTURBIA ASD 3h44:29SA7M 1h37:46 12,0256

277 A079489MARINELLO PAOLO206 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 3h46:42V24M 1h39:59 11,9071

278 A049490COFFETTI ENRICO154 ORANGE FROG PIUBEGA A.S. 3h47:51V24M 1h41:08 11,8473

279 714867SLODETTI MARCO110 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h47:54G15M 1h41:11 11,8467

280 A006953RUBINO GIOACCHINO415 A.S.D. BREMBER VALLEY 3h50:41V24M 1h43:58 11,7070

281 7912025TEDOLDI ARTURO17 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 3h51:03G26M 1h44:20 11,6859

282 T01ARICI NICOLO'421 INDIVIDUALE 3h51:19S11M 1h44:36 11,6788

283 A146524ZANI ALESSIO339 GNANI BIKE TEAM 3h51:21V13M 1h44:38 11,6778

284 A000133SOLDATI RUEDI107 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 3h53:18V24M 1h46:35 11,5771

285 7903143INGLESE DAVID358 ASD G. S. PREALPINO 3h58:32V13M 1h51:49 11,3178
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Concorrente Codice SocietàNum.Pos. TempoCategoria GAP Vel.

COMBINATA CAMUNA

TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM - VALLE CAMONICA BIKE ENJOY

Borno (BS) - 01/07/2018

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

MASCHILE

286 980671DFRANZONI GIANLUCA183 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 3h59:56G15M 1h53:13 11,2567

287 A140567DONATI ALESSANDRO192 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 4h00:48G15M 1h54:05 11,2165

288 7906727AGAZZI GIANBATTISTA25 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 4h02:59G26M 1h56:16 11,1162

289 A050330GALASSO GIUSEPPE388 GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB A.S 4h04:27V24M 1h57:44 11,0473

290 7926760MARITAN ANTONIO283 TEAM ARMISTIZIO ZEROLITE 4h04:41SB8M 1h57:58 11,0352

291 7926739BAGATTIN VALTER78 TEAM ARMISTIZIO ZEROLITE 4h06:06SB8M 1h59:23 10,9746

292 836499MBACCHETTI MANUEL NICOLA271 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. 4h07:11V13M 2h00:28 10,9277

293 A136020MERIGO DELLA TORRE MATTE109 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 4h21:16S11M 2h14:33 10,3384

294 7906733COCCOLI WALTER80 ASD M.B.O. BIKE CLUB 4h25:51SA7M 2h19:08 10,1555

295 5COPPOLINO ANDREA398 LISSONE MTB ASD 4h26:20G26M 2h19:37 10,1361

296 A057444JANNELLO ALBERTO MARIA414 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 4h53:08JS1M 2h46:25 9,2198

297 920841TBAIGUINI GIOVANNI FRANCESC360 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPI 4h53:11G26M 2h46:28 9,2063

297
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